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Session 11 B - Quarterfinals
TUE 20 NOV 2018  13:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 208 20 NOV 13:00 Quarterfinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) BAK Chorong KOR
KIM Hyang Mi PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER SCHROEDER Jurgen EGY
POL
CZE
USA
AZE

ISMAIL Nagy
MIETLA Kazimierz
GASPAR Antonin
REESE Shawn
GURBANALIEV Emil

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 209 20 NOV 13:15 Quarterfinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) WU Yu CHN
KOM MC Mary IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali ROU
TTO
IRL
AZE
ARG

COBZAC Ramona M.
BECKLES James
DUFFY Sadie
GURBANALIEV Emil
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 210 20 NOV 13:30 Quarterfinals Women's Bantam (54kg) ROMEU Jucielen BRA
HARRIS Kristy Lee AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz KAZ
EGY
ROU
CHN
CZE

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
ISMAIL Nagy
COBZAC Ramona M.
ZHANG Jingjing
GASPAR Antonin

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 211 20 NOV 13:45 Quarterfinals Women's Bantam (54kg) LAOPEAM Peamwilai THA
LIN Yu-Ting (2) TPE BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie ALG
USA
GER
TTO
AZE

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
REESE Shawn
SCHROEDER Jurgen
BECKLES James
GURBANALIEV Emil

28:28
28:28
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

5 212 20 NOV 14:00 Quarterfinals Women's Light (60kg) HARRINGTON Kellie Anne IRL
VEYRE Caroline CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EGY ISMAIL Nagy ARG
POL
JPN
SRI
KAZ

VILARINO Manuel
MIETLA Kazimierz
SASAKI Yasutaka
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 213 20 NOV 14:15 Quarterfinals Women's Light (60kg) IBRAGIMOVA Karina KAZ
YANG Wenlu CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin GER
ALG
IRL
USA
TTO

SCHROEDER Jurgen
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
DUFFY Sadie
REESE Shawn
BECKLES James

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 214 20 NOV 14:30 Quarterfinals Women's Welter (69kg) APETZ Nadine (3) GER
IAKUSHINA Iaroslava RUS

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing SRI
EGY
TTO
ARG
KOR

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
ISMAIL Nagy
BECKLES James
VILARINO Manuel
LEE Hyeok

29:27
28:28
29:27
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

8 215 20 NOV 14:45 Quarterfinals Women's Welter (69kg) PEREZ Lucia Noelia ARG
GU Hong (2) CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona M. ALG
USA
JPN
AZE
POL

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
REESE Shawn
SASAKI Yasutaka
GURBANALIEV Emil
MIETLA Kazimierz

26:29
26:29
27:28
26:29
26:29
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RED
BLUE

9 216 20 NOV 15:00 Quarterfinals Women's Light Heavy (81kg) GUNERI Elif TUR
KACZMARSKA Agata POL

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn ARG
KAZ
MGL
CHN
EGY

VILARINO Manuel
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
ZHANG Jingjing
ISMAIL Nagy

29:27
28:28
27:29
29:27
28:27

RED
BLUE

10 217 20 NOV 15:15 Quarterfinals Women's Light Heavy (81kg) WANG Lina CHN
GRAHAM DIXON Krystal USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil POL
ROU
EGY
CZE
ALG

MIETLA Kazimierz
COBZAC Ramona M.
ISMAIL Nagy
GASPAR Antonin
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

Legend:
WP Win on points
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